Series TWR
Temperature Switch
FM Rev. 4/29/11
• User's Responsibility for Safety: KOBOLD manufactures
a wide range of process sensors and technologies. While
each of these technologies are designed to operate in a
wide variety of applications, it is the user's responsibility to
select a technology that is appropriate for the application,

representative of the bulk liquid temperature, resulting in
errors or false switching.
Order Codes
Con-
tact
Type
Part Number Options
(add to part number)
Brass Stainless Switch status signal lamp
-LED = 24 VDC Lamp
-GLP = 110 VAC LampN/O TWR-5101 TWR-5201
N/C TWR-5102 TWR-5202
Mechanical Installation
Electrical Connections
Switch Point Options in °C (°F)
switchpoint is stamped on TWR body